AF25BC08
Part Number AF25BC08
Manufacturer APLUS
Description AF25BC08 APLUS
Quantity Available 1516 pcs in stock
Datasheets
AF25BC08 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of AF25BC08
Manufacturer Part Number AF25BC08 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer APLUS Description AF25BC08 APLUS
Package / Case Quantity Available 1516
Package SOP8 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
confidence. RFQ AF25BC08 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AF25BC08
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
AF2512JK-0710ML RES SMD 10M OHM 5% 1W 2512 Yageo 500 pcs
AF280 AF280 NA NA 622 pcs
AF256GSMHI-OEM SSD 256GB MSATA MLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF256UDI-OEM MEMORY CARD MICROSD 256MB SLC ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF256GSMEL-OEM SSD 256GB SLIM-SATA MLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF2GCSI-OEM MEMORY CARD CFAST 2GB SLC ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF25BC08-TI(B) AF25BC08-TI(B) APLUS APLUS 63 pcs
AF25BC64-SI AF25BC64-SI ALPUS ALPUS 1500 pcs
AF25HV CAP TRIMMER 1-23PF 750V TH Knowles Voltronics 296 pcs
AF289 AF289 NA NA 585 pcs
AF25BC08-TI AF25BC08-TI APLUS APLUS 11500 pcs
AF256GSMCJ-OEM SSD 256GB 2.5" MLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF256CFI-OEM MEM CARD COMPACTFLASH 256MB SLC ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF256GSMIC-OEM SSD 256GB M.2 MOD MLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF256GSSCJ-OEM SSD 256GB 2.5" SLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF2GCFI-OEM MEMORY CARD COMPACTFLASH 2GB SLC ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF25BC128-SI AF25BC128-SI ALPUS ALPUS 35000 pcs
AF256GSMCK-OEM SSD 256GB 1.8" MLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF256GSMIB-OEM SSD 256GB M.2 MOD MLC SATA III ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
AF2GCFP-7ABXX MEMORY CARD COMPACTFLASH 2GB ATP Electronics, Inc. 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
12107C153KAT2A 7D150D-050EHR AF2-3.15V125TM AF2-5.00V125TM AF2-6.30V125TM
AF216M245001-T AF2301P0A3FD AF2301PWA AF2301PWL-7 AF2301PWLA